M16000008489

(Re	equestor's Name)					
(Address)						
(Ac	ddress)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	rtified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



700291587667



16 OCT 25 PH 4: 25

OCT 26 2016 Y SULKER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

REFERENCE : 344793 7539539

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 130.00

ORDER DATE: October 25, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:04 PM

ORDER NO. : 344793-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7539539

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MATHANNA FARM LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations							
SUBJECT	Mathanna Farm LLC							
Name of Limited Liability Company								
	ed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Com and check are submitted to register the above refer							
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:						
	Juergen R. Ostertag							
	7	Name of Person	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
	Pryor Cashman LLP							
Firm/Company								
	7 Times Square							
		Address						
	New York, NY 10036							
City/State and Zip Code								
	jostertag@pryorcashman.com							
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report not	fication)					
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:							
3	uergen R. Ostertag	212 326-08°						
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number					
D R P.	IAILING ADDRESS: ivision of Corporations egistration Section .O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301					
	s a check for the following amount: 1 \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigsim \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy					

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Mathanna Farm LLC					
(Name of Fore	gn Limited Liability Com	pany; must include	"Limited Liab	ility Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter al	ernate name adopted for t	he purpose of transa	cting business	in Florida. The alternate r	name must include "Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C," 2. Delaware	or "LLC.")				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited li	ability 3	.,	(FEI number, if applicab	ole)
4					_
	(Date first transac (See sections 605.09	ted business in Flori 104 & 605.0905, F.S	ida, if prior to L to determine	registration.) penalty liability)	
5. 5800 Las Palmas Aven	ue				
Wellington, FL 33449					
		ddress of Principal (Office)		
6. c/o Brix & Partners LL	C, 560 Lexington Aven	ue, 16 Floor			
New York, NY 10022					Harris of the
		(Mailing Address)			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered a	agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accepts	able)	
Name:	Corporation Service C	Company	<u></u>	-	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			-	
	Tallahassee			, Florida 32301	
		(City)	-	(Zip code)	 -
designated in this applica	gistered agent and to a tion, I hereby accept th ons of all statutes relate	ie appointment as ive to the proper a	registered ag	gent and agree to act in performance of my du	ability company at the place this capacity. I further agree ties, and I am familiar with and Melissa Zender
		(Registered agen	it's signature)		Asst. Vice President
8. The name, title or caps	icity and address of the	person(s) who has	s/have author	ity to manage is/are:	
Karl-Theodor zu Guttenb	•	•		-	
5800 Las Palmas Avenue			-		•
				<u> </u>	·····
Wellington, FL 33449	·				
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is organized ubmitted)	than 90 days old, d l. (If the certificate Signature of an axis	is in a foreig	gn language, a translatio	ing custody of records in the n of the certificate under oath
	Y	Signature of an act	thorized person	n	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with sec the Department of Sta	ction 605.0203 (1) te constitutes a thi	(b), Florida : rd degree felo	Statutes. I am aware that ony as provided for in s.	any false information 817.155, F.S.
	Juergen R. Ostertag				

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MATHANNA FARM LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MATHANNA FARM LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203218846

Date: 10-25-16

6053612 8300 SR# 20166347564